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Hearing for Brown's Sip N Go violation of Section 111.040 of the Lake County Ordinances for
failing to operate the licensed premises in compliance with Section 6-16(a)(i) of the Illinois
Liquor Control Act of 1934.

File #: 21-1470, Version: 1

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

